
Dinky #Sulemani

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Giannelli Andrea (06/723) 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 12 0 0

Borri Elisa (06/296) 4 10 4 8 4 11 2 6 2 5 1 3

Palumbo Massimo (06/299) 4 6 4 7 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 10

Conti Alessio (06/297) 2 6 4 6 4 11 2 3 4 5 4 7

Migliorini Barbara (06/300) 0 0 4 9 2 5 2 2 2 0 4 1

Trojanis Cristina (06/298) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannelli Andrea 06/723 16 43 2,69

Borri Elisa 06/296 17 43 2,53

Palumbo Massimo 06/299 20 41 2,05

Conti Alessio 06/297 20 38 1,90

Migliorini Barbara 06/300 14 17 1,21

Trojanis Cristina 06/298 9 15 1,67

Dinky Weisse

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Geppetti Luca (06/287) 2 3 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 11 3 6

Padelli Alessandro (06/1627) 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 1 4 6 3 6

Baglioni Marco (06/288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 8 4 9

Brunacci Iacopo (06/1433) 2 1 2 0 4 10 3 3 4 3 1 1

Catone Riccardo (06/286) 4 4 2 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Gelli Francesco (06/1193) 0 0 4 6 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 6

Vestri Tommaso (06/807) 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Roggi Gianluca (06/285) 4 4 1 1 0 0 4 2 1 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geppetti Luca 06/287 13 32 2,46

Padelli Alessandro 06/1627 21 29 1,38

Baglioni Marco 06/288 11 23 2,09

Brunacci Iacopo 06/1433 16 18 1,12

Catone Riccardo 06/286 11 16 1,45

Gelli Francesco 06/1193 8 15 1,88

Vestri Tommaso 06/807 5 9 1,80

Roggi Gianluca 06/285 11 8 0,73

Doga's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Rosadi Gianni (06/310) 4 7 4 5 3 8 0 0 2 6 2 4

Cocolicchio Simone (06/1523) 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 2 1 4 6

Rosadi Niccolò (06/318) 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0

Bennati Nico (06/316) 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 1 4 2

Cincinelli Luca (06/311) 0 0 4 8 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 6

Vannelli Marta Lina (06/1647) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0

Tanganelli Gianluca (06/1522) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 1

Della Bona Cosimo (06/1525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Bona Matteo (06/1524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosadi Gianni 06/310 15 30 2,00

Cocolicchio Simone 06/1523 22 25 1,14

Rosadi Niccolò 06/318 8 23 2,88

Bennati Nico 06/316 20 19 0,95

Cincinelli Luca 06/311 9 17 1,89

Vannelli Marta Lina 06/1647 6 7 1,17

Tanganelli Gianluca 06/1522 12 2 0,17

Della Bona Cosimo 06/1525 0 0 0,00

Della Bona Matteo 06/1524 0 0 0,00

Heartless Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Travagliotto Maria Grazia (06/1109) 4 3 4 5 2 0 4 11 0 0 4 6

Dominik Napiorkowski (06/679) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 8

Giorni Omar (06/1108) 4 9 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7

Ghinassi Umberto (06/680) 0 0 4 9 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 3

Scatizzi Lorenzo (06/693) 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 3 0 0

Scatizzi Vanessa (06/1107) 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Travagliotto Maria Grazia 06/1109 18 25 1,39

Dominik Napiorkowski 06/679 16 24 1,50

Giorni Omar 06/1108 14 23 1,64

Ghinassi Umberto 06/680 16 19 1,19

Scatizzi Lorenzo 06/693 16 9 0,56

Scatizzi Vanessa 06/1107 16 9 0,56


